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South Division

TEAM

Katie's Team

Spoils Of War

Rakkassans Lead The Way
Dolphin 1

East Division

TEAM

Lion Lenny

PA Coalminers
Mac Attack
Litigators

West Division
TEAM
PRINCESSSCOOBIE
Ghostzapper

Trina Smith

Battery Chucks

Total Points
TEAM

Ghostzapper

Katie's Team
PRINCESSSCOOBIE
Battery Chucks
Litigators

Spoils Of War

Trina Smith

Lion Lenny
Rakkassans Lead The Way
Mac Attack

PA Coalminers
Dolphin 1
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PTS

1897
1890
1861
1845
1831
1807
1804
1765
1760
1674
1624
1616

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.385

PF
1524
1422
1409
1389

PF
1369
1313
1399
1462

PF
1497
1564
1503
1484

PA
1421
1371
1538
1485

PA
1365
1404
1488
1465

PA
1338
1468
1520
1472
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5-1-0
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STREAK
Won 4
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 1

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost 3
Won 1
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